

Results

RANK SURNAME & NAME NOC DIVE DD H J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 PEN PART TOTAL GAP

Event 6
09 AUG 2018 - 9:30

3m SPRINGBOARD MEN PRELIMINARY

REFEREE	SOROKINA Anna	ASSISTANT	KERA Anna
JUDGE 1	PANEL A (1 2 3) PIKTURNIENE Ale	JUDGE 1	PANEL B (4 5 6) BEKETOV Andrei
JUDGE 2	BARTAIA Irakli	JUDGE 2	ZAMPIERI Marco
JUDGE 3	JENSEN Kim Daniel	JUDGE 3	CANAVERAS Angel Luis
JUDGE 4	VAN DER VOORT Ronald	JUDGE 4	AVASILOAE Florin
JUDGE 5	DIETRICH Monika	JUDGE 5	SZEKFFY Nora
JUDGE 6	MAMONTOV Andrei	JUDGE 6	GOLOVAN Anatoly
JUDGE 7	AZORIN Daniel	JUDGE 7	AXTELIUS Peter
RESERVE	WIERNIUK Anna	RESERVE	SIEFKEN Jann

1	ZAKHAROV Ilya	RUS	02 MAY 1991	407C	3.4	3.0	6.5	7.0	7.5	7.0	7.0	7.5	7.5	73.10	73.10	
				207C	3.6	3.0	7.5	8.5	8.0	8.0	8.0	7.5	8.0	86.40	159.50	
				307C	3.5	3.0	8.0	8.5	8.5	8.0	8.5	9.0	8.5	89.25	248.75	
				5337D	3.5	3.0	7.5	7.0	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.5	8.0	78.75	327.50	
				5154B	3.4	3.0	8.0	8.0	7.0	7.5	7.0	8.0	8.0	79.90	407.40	
				109C	3.8	3.0	8.5	9.0	9.0	8.5	8.5	9.0	9.0	100.70	508.10	
2	LAUGHER Jack	GBR	30 JAN 1995	5154B	3.4	3.0	7.5	8.0	8.5	8.0	8.0	8.5	8.0	81.60	81.60	
				307C	3.5	3.0	7.0	7.5	7.5	7.5	8.0	8.5	8.0	80.50	162.10	
				407C	3.4	3.0	7.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.0	7.0	66.30	228.40	
				5156B	3.9	3.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.0	7.0	6.5	6.5	76.05	304.45	
				109C	3.8	3.0	8.5	8.0	8.5	7.5	8.0	7.5	7.5	89.30	393.75	
				207C	3.6	3.0	7.0	7.5	6.5	6.5	7.0	6.5	7.0	73.80	467.55	40.55
3	GOODFELLOW Daniel	GBR	19 OCT 1996	5154B	3.4	3.0	7.0	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.0	7.5	8.0	76.50	76.50	
				407C	3.4	3.0	7.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	6.5	7.0	8.0	71.40	147.90	
				307C	3.5	3.0	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	6.5	75.25	223.15	
				107B	3.1	3.0	8.0	8.0	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.5	69.75	292.90	
				207C	3.6	3.0	7.5	7.5	6.5	7.5	8.0	7.5	7.5	81.00	373.90	
				109C	3.8	3.0	4.0	3.5	4.0	4.0	3.0	3.5	3.5	41.80	415.70	92.40
4	KUZNETSOV Evgenii	RUS	12 APR 1990	407C	3.4	3.0	6.0	5.0	6.0	5.0	5.5	6.0	5.5	57.80	57.80	
				107B	3.1	3.0	5.5	7.0	6.0	6.5	7.5	7.0	6.5	62.00	119.80	
				5154B	3.4	3.0	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.5	7.0	7.0	6.5	66.30	186.10	
				207C	3.6	3.0	6.5	7.5	7.0	6.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	75.60	261.70	
				307C	3.5	3.0	5.5	6.0	6.0	5.5	6.0	5.0	5.5	59.50	321.20	
				109C	3.8	3.0	7.0	8.5	7.5	7.5	7.5	8.0	7.5	85.50	406.70	101.40
5	DUTOIT Guillaume	SUI	18 JAN 1996	405B	3.0	3.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	60.00	60.00	
				107B	3.1	3.0	7.5	7.5	8.5	7.5	7.5	8.0	8.0	71.30	131.30	
				407C	3.4	3.0	6.5	6.0	6.5	5.5	5.5	6.5	6.5	64.60	195.90	
				205B	3.0	3.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	5.5	6.5	5.5	54.00	249.90	
				307C	3.5	3.0	6.0	6.0	5.5	6.0	6.0	7.5	6.5	63.00	312.90	
				5154B	3.4	3.0	7.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.5	7.0	71.40	384.30	123.80

RANK	SURNAME & NAME	NOC	DIVE	DD	H	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	PEN	PART	TOTAL	GAP	
6	GARCIA BOISSIER Nicolas	ESP	20 JUN 1995														
			405B	3.0	3.0	7.0	7.0	7.5	6.5	6.5	7.0	6.5		61.50	61.50		
			307C	3.5	3.0	5.0	5.5	5.0	5.5	5.5	5.0	5.0		54.25	115.75		
			5337D	3.5	3.0	7.0	6.0	6.5	7.0	6.5	6.0	6.5		68.25	184.00		
			205B	3.0	3.0	5.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	5.5	6.5	6.0		54.00	238.00		
			5154B	3.4	3.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	6.5	7.0	6.5		71.40	309.40		
			107B	3.1	3.0	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.0	7.0	7.5		69.75	379.15	128.95	
7	HAUSDING Patrick	GER	09 MAR 1989														
			205B	3.0	3.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	7.0	6.0	6.0		58.50	58.50		
			5337D	3.5	3.0	4.0	4.0	3.5	4.0	4.0	4.5	4.0		42.00	100.50		
			307C	3.5	3.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.0		64.75	165.25		
			407C	3.4	3.0	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.5		64.60	229.85		
			107B	3.1	3.0	7.5	7.5	7.0	7.5	7.0	7.5	7.5		69.75	299.60		
			5154B	3.4	3.0	7.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0		71.40	371.00	137.10	
8	NAUROZAU Yury	BLR	02 APR 1998														
			107B	3.1	3.0	6.5	7.5	6.5	7.0	7.5	7.5	7.5		68.20	68.20		
			205B	3.0	3.0	4.5	5.5	4.0	4.5	5.5	5.5	4.5		43.50	111.70		
			305B	3.0	3.0	6.5	6.0	6.0	5.5	6.0	6.0	5.5		54.00	165.70		
			407C	3.4	3.0	6.5	7.0	7.0	6.0	7.0	7.0	7.0		71.40	237.10		
			5154B	3.4	3.0	7.5	6.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	6.5	6.5		69.70	306.80		
			405B	3.0	3.0	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	7.0	7.0	7.0		60.00	366.80	141.30	
9	HOMUTH Oliver	GER	05 MAR 1992														
			107B	3.1	3.0	7.5	7.0	8.0	7.0	7.5	7.5	7.5		69.75	69.75		
			407C	3.4	3.0	5.5	4.5	5.5	5.0	5.5	5.5	6.0		56.10	125.85		
			109C	3.8	3.0	5.0	5.0	5.5	5.0	5.0	4.0	5.0		57.00	182.85		
			205B	3.0	3.0	6.0	6.0	5.0	6.0	6.0	5.5	6.5		54.00	236.85		
			307C	3.5	3.0	4.5	4.5	5.0	5.0	4.5	5.0	5.0		50.75	287.60		
			5353B	3.3	3.0	6.0	7.0	6.0	6.5	7.0	7.0	7.0		67.65	355.25	152.85	
10	MARSAGLIA Lorenzo	ITA	16 NOV 1996														
			107B	3.1	3.0	7.0	7.5	8.0	7.0	8.0	7.5	7.5		69.75	69.75		
			5154B	3.4	3.0	5.5	5.5	5.0	4.5	6.0	5.5	6.0		56.10	125.85		
			205B	3.0	3.0	5.5	5.0	6.0	5.5	5.5	5.0	5.0		48.00	173.85		
			307C	3.5	3.0	7.0	7.0	7.5	7.5	7.5	6.5	7.0		75.25	249.10		
			407C	3.4	3.0	4.5	5.5	5.5	6.0	6.0	5.5	6.0		57.80	306.90		
			109C	3.8	3.0	4.0	4.0	4.0	3.0	3.0	3.5	4.0		43.70	350.60	157.50	
11	JANDARD Alexis	FRA	23 APR 1997														
			405B	3.0	3.0	7.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	7.0	6.5		58.50	58.50		
			107B	3.1	3.0	6.5	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.0	7.5		69.75	128.25		
			5154B	3.4	3.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.5		61.20	189.45		
			205B	3.0	3.0	5.0	4.5	4.5	5.0	5.0	5.5	5.0		45.00	234.45		
			307C	3.5	3.0	5.5	4.5	4.5	5.0	5.5	5.0	4.5		50.75	285.20		
			5337D	3.5	3.0	5.0	4.5	5.0	4.5	5.5	4.5	5.0		50.75	335.95	172.15	
12	RZESZUTEK Andrzej	POL	25 OCT 1991														
			107B	3.1	3.0	6.5	7.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	7.0		60.45	60.45		
			407C	3.4	3.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.0		66.30	126.75		
			5154B	3.4	3.0	6.5	6.5	5.5	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.5		64.60	191.35		
			307C	3.5	3.0	4.0	3.5	3.5	3.5	3.5	3.5	3.5		36.75	228.10		
			205B	3.0	3.0	6.5	6.0	5.0	6.0	5.5	6.5	6.0		54.00	282.10		
			5337D	3.5	3.0	5.0	4.0	4.5	4.5	4.5	4.0	4.5		47.25	329.35	178.75	
13	KOLODIY Oleg	UKR	16 MAR 1993														
			407C	3.4	3.0	5.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.5	5.5	6.0		61.20	61.20		
			205B	3.0	3.0	6.0	7.0	6.5	6.0	7.0	7.0	6.5		60.00	121.20		
			5353B	3.3	3.0	5.5	5.5	5.0	5.0	5.0	5.0	6.0		51.15	172.35		
			307C	3.5	3.0	3.5	4.5	4.5	4.0	5.0	4.5	4.0		45.50	217.85		
			109C	3.8	3.0	4.5	5.0	4.5	4.5	4.0	4.5	4.5		51.30	269.15		
			5253B	3.4	3.0	5.5	5.5	5.5	4.5	4.5	6.0	5.5		56.10	325.25	182.85	



RANK	SURNAME & NAME	NOC	DIVE	DD	H	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	PEN	PART	TOTAL	GAP	
14	LESIAK Kacper	POL	06 NOV 1996														
			405B	3.0	3.0	7.5	7.0	7.5	7.5	7.0	7.0	7.0		64.50	64.50		
			107B	3.1	3.0	6.5	7.0	6.5	7.0	6.5	7.0	6.5		62.00	126.50		
			407C	3.4	3.0	7.0	7.5	7.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0		71.40	197.90		
			305B	3.0	3.0	4.5	5.5	5.5	4.5	4.5	5.5	4.5		43.50	241.40		
			207C	3.6	3.0	1.5	1.5	1.5	1.5	1.0	1.5	1.5		16.20	257.60		
			5154B	3.4	3.0	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.0	5.0	5.5	5.5		56.10	313.70	194.40	
15	CELY Damien	FRA	13 APR 1989														
			405B	3.0	3.0	6.0	5.5	6.0	6.0	5.5	5.5	6.5		52.50	52.50		
			107B	3.1	3.0	4.5	6.0	5.5	6.0	6.5	4.5	6.0		54.25	106.75		
			5353B	3.3	3.0	5.0	5.0	5.5	5.5	5.0	5.0	5.5		51.15	157.90		
			305B	3.0	3.0	5.5	5.0	5.0	6.0	5.0	4.5	5.0		45.00	202.90		
			205B	3.0	3.0	7.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5		58.50	261.40		
			5253B	3.4	3.0	4.5	5.0	4.5	5.5	4.5	5.0	4.5		47.60	309.00	199.10	
16	TSIRIKOS Athanasios	GRE	04 MAR 2002														
			105B	2.4	3.0	6.5	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.0	7.0	7.0		51.60	51.60		
			405C	2.7	3.0	5.5	6.0	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.0	6.0		44.55	96.15		
			107B	3.1	3.0	5.5	6.5	6.0	7.0	6.0	7.0	6.0		57.35	153.50		
			205B	3.0	3.0	6.0	5.0	5.0	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.5		49.50	203.00		
			305C	2.8	3.0	4.5	4.5	5.0	4.5	5.5	5.0	5.0		40.60	243.60		
			5152B	3.0	3.0	7.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	6.5	7.0		63.00	306.60	201.50	
17	AREVALO ALCON Alberto	ESP	08 FEB 1995														
			405B	3.0	3.0	6.0	7.0	7.5	7.0	7.5	7.0	7.5		64.50	64.50		
			5154B	3.4	3.0	4.5	6.0	4.0	5.0	4.5	6.0	5.5		51.00	115.50		
			207C	3.6	3.0	5.5	4.5	5.0	5.5	5.5	4.5	5.5		57.60	173.10		
			109C	3.8	3.0	3.5	3.5	3.0	3.5	3.5	3.5	3.0		39.90	213.00		
			307C	3.5	3.0	4.5	4.0	3.5	3.5	3.5	4.0	3.5		38.50	251.50		
			407C	3.4	3.0	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.0	4.5	5.5	5.0		54.40	305.90	202.20	
18	KOSTOV Alexander	BUL	15 JUL 1998														
			405B	3.0	3.0	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.0		54.00	54.00		
			205B	3.0	3.0	7.0	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.5		57.00	111.00		
			107B	3.1	3.0	6.0	5.5	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.0		57.35	168.35		
			305B	3.0	3.0	5.0	5.0	4.5	4.5	4.5	5.0	4.5		42.00	210.35		
			5152B	3.0	3.0	6.0	5.5	5.5	4.5	5.5	6.0	5.5		49.50	259.85		
			5154B	3.4	3.0	5.0	3.5	4.5	4.0	4.5	4.5	4.0		44.20	304.05	204.05	
19	SUCKOW Jonathan	SUI	04 JAN 1999														
			405B	3.0	3.0	7.0	6.5	7.0	6.5	7.0	7.0	7.0		63.00	63.00		
			107B	3.1	3.0	7.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.0	7.0		60.45	123.45		
			205B	3.0	3.0	6.0	7.5	7.0	6.5	7.0	7.5	6.5		61.50	184.95		
			305B	3.0	3.0	5.0	4.5	5.5	4.5	5.0	4.5	4.5		42.00	226.95		
			5337D	3.5	3.0	3.5	2.0	1.0	2.5	0.0	1.5	1.5		17.50	244.45		
			5154B	3.4	3.0	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	5.5	5.0	4.5		59.50	303.95	204.15	
20	TOCCI Giovanni	ITA	31 AUG 1994														
			405B	3.0	3.0	8.5	8.0	8.5	8.0	8.0	8.0	8.0		72.00	72.00		
			107B	3.1	3.0	5.5	5.0	5.0	5.0	4.5	5.5	3.5		46.50	118.50		
			5154B	3.4	3.0	4.5	6.0	5.0	5.5	5.0	5.0	5.5		52.70	171.20		
			205B	3.0	3.0	7.0	7.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.5		63.00	234.20		
			307C	3.5	3.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0		0.00	234.20		
			407C	3.4	3.0	6.5	7.0	7.0	6.0	7.0	6.5	7.0		69.70	303.90	204.20	



RANK	SURNAME & NAME	NOC	DIVE	DD	H	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	PEN	PART	TOTAL	GAP	
21	JUNTILA Juho	FIN	01 APR 1998														
			405B	3.0	3.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.5	7.5		63.00	63.00		
			205B	3.0	3.0	5.5	6.0	5.0	5.0	5.5	6.0	5.5		49.50	112.50		
			5152B	3.0	3.0	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0		54.00	166.50		
			107B	3.1	3.0	4.0	4.0	4.0	4.5	4.5	4.5	4.0		38.75	205.25		
			305B	3.0	3.0	5.0	4.5	5.0	4.0	4.0	4.5	4.0		39.00	244.25		
			5154B	3.4	3.0	5.0	5.5	5.5	5.0	5.0	6.0	5.5		54.40	298.65	209.45	
22	VAN ETTEN Johannes	NED	24 SEP 1993														
			405B	3.0	3.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	5.5	6.0	5.5		54.00	54.00		
			5154B	3.4	3.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.5	5.5	6.0	5.5		61.20	115.20		
			205B	3.0	3.0	3.0	3.0	3.0	3.5	3.0	3.5	3.0		27.00	142.20		
			107B	3.1	3.0	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.0	5.5	6.5	6.0		55.80	198.00		
			307C	3.5	3.0	4.0	4.0	4.0	4.0	4.0	4.5	4.5		42.00	240.00		
			5337D	3.5	3.0	5.0	5.5	5.5	5.0	5.5	6.0	6.0		57.75	297.75	210.35	
23	VORK Dylan Justin	NED	07 AUG 2000														
			5152B	3.0	3.0	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.5	7.0	5.5	6.5		58.50	58.50		
			107B	3.1	3.0	5.0	5.0	5.0	5.5	5.0	5.5	5.5		48.05	106.55		
			205B	3.0	3.0	3.5	3.5	3.5	3.5	3.0	3.5	3.0		31.50	138.05		
			305B	3.0	3.0	4.5	4.5	4.0	4.0	4.0	4.5	4.0		37.50	175.55		
			5154B	3.4	3.0	5.0	5.0	5.0	5.0	4.5	5.5	5.0		51.00	226.55		
			405B	3.0	3.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	5.0	5.5	5.5	6.0		52.50	279.05	229.05	
24	MOLCHAN Alexandr	BLR	11 APR 2002														
			5152B	3.0	3.0	6.0	6.5	5.5	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.0		54.00	54.00		
			405B	3.0	3.0	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.5		49.50	103.50		
			107B	3.1	3.0	5.5	6.5	6.0	6.5	7.0	7.0	6.0		58.90	162.40		
			205B	3.0	3.0	3.0	2.0	3.0	3.5	2.5	3.0	2.5		25.50	187.90		
			305B	3.0	3.0	4.5	5.0	4.5	4.5	4.5	5.0	4.5		40.50	228.40		
			5251B	2.7	3.0	6.0	5.5	5.5	5.0	5.0	5.5	5.0		43.20	271.60	236.50	
25	SCHALLER Nikolaj	AUT	22 SEP 2000														
			5152B	3.0	3.0	6.5	7.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.0	7.0		58.50	58.50		
			405C	2.7	3.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	7.0	6.0	6.5	6.5		52.65	111.15		
			107B	3.1	3.0	5.5	5.0	5.0	5.0	5.0	4.5	5.0		46.50	157.65		
			5154B	3.4	3.0	3.5	3.0	3.0	3.0	2.5	2.0	2.5		28.90	186.55		
			205B	3.0	3.0	5.5	5.0	5.5	6.0	5.0	5.5	5.0		48.00	234.55		
			305B	3.0	3.0	3.0	3.5	2.0	3.5	4.0	3.5	3.5		31.50	266.05	242.05	
26	OLIFERCHYK Stanislav	UKR	09 MAY 1996														
			407C	3.4	3.0	2.0	3.0	2.0	2.5	2.5	2.0	2.0		22.10	22.10		
			107B	3.1	3.0	5.0	6.0	6.0	5.5	5.5	5.5	6.5		52.70	74.80		
			5154B	3.4	3.0	4.5	5.0	4.5	4.5	4.5	5.0	4.5		45.90	120.70		
			205B	3.0	3.0	5.5	6.0	5.0	5.5	5.5	6.0	6.0		51.00	171.70		
			307C	3.5	3.0	3.5	3.5	3.0	3.0	2.5	3.5	3.5		35.00	206.70		
			5253B	3.4	3.0	5.0	4.0	4.5	3.5	4.0	4.5	4.5		44.20	250.90	257.20	
27	TORNIKE Onikashvili	GEO	17 MAR 2000														
			405B	3.0	3.0	6.5	7.0	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.5		57.00	57.00		
			107B	3.1	3.0	4.5	4.5	3.5	4.5	4.0	4.5	4.5		41.85	98.85		
			5152B	3.0	3.0	6.5	6.0	6.5	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.5		51.00	149.85		
			205B	3.0	3.0	5.0	4.0	3.5	3.5	3.5	4.5	4.0		34.50	184.35		
			305B	3.0	3.0	5.0	3.5	4.5	4.0	4.5	5.5	4.5		40.50	224.85		
			5154B	3.4	3.0	1.0	1.5	1.0	0.5	1.0	1.0	1.0	P	0.00	224.85	283.25	
28	SANDRO Melikidze	GEO	10 NOV 1996														
			405B	3.0	3.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.0	7.0	6.0		58.50	58.50		
			107B	3.1	3.0	3.0	4.0	4.0	2.5	2.5	4.0	2.5		29.45	87.95		
			5152B	3.0	3.0	6.5	7.0	7.0	6.5	6.5	7.0	6.5		60.00	147.95		
			205B	3.0	3.0	2.5	3.0	2.5	3.0	2.5	3.0	2.5		24.00	171.95		
			305B	3.0	3.0	1.5	1.0	2.0	2.0	1.5	1.5	1.0		13.50	185.45		
			5154B	3.4	3.0	1.0	1.5	1.0	1.5	1.0	1.5	1.0		11.90	197.35	310.75	



